NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001  Active 253 287 52 68 228 894
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001 Inactive 5 20 2 6 0 0 0 11 45
Schenectady Duanesburg 000001 Total 258 307 54 74 239 939
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002  Active 235 358 42 51 239 933
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002 Inactive 10 13 2 5 12 42
Schenectady Duanesburg 000002 Total 245 371 44 56 251 975
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003  Active 289 332 43 84 275 1,032
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003 Inactive 18 24 2 5 22 72
Schenectady Duanesburg 000003  Total 307 356 45 89 297 1,104
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004  Active 167 254 36 77 190 734
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004 Inactive 16 16 1 5 16 55
Schenectady Duanesburg 000004 Total 183 270 37 82 206 789
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005  Active 194 271 48 59 189 770
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005 Inactive 12 16 5 6 10 49
Schenectady Duanesburg 000005 Total 206 287 53 65 199 819
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Active 214 255 14 35 193 718
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Inactive 7 17 1 1 6 33
Schenectady Glenville 000001 Total 221 272 15 36 199 751
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Active 271 295 19 56 246 894
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Inactive 12 20 0 2 13 47
Schenectady Glenville 000002 Total 283 315 19 58 259 941
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
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Total

Active
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Active
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Active
Inactive
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Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
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DEM
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14
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REP

319
12
331

354
23
377

312
17
329

386
14
400

227
17
244

276
15
291

226
32
258

CON

23
1
24

34
2
36

19
0
19

51
3
54

26
1
27

17
3
20

18

1
19
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TOTAL

787
37
824

933
69
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

417
36
453

287
21
308

296
13
309

353
22
375

283
29
312

319
42
361

214
13
227

REP

363
20
383

229
14
243

321
13
334
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16
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1
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303
28
331
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13
238
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14
271
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187
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16
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TOTAL

1,194
95
1,289

833
56
889

951
46
997

1,002
74
1,076

929
107
1,036

1,150
118
1,268

718
47
765



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Active 180 247 21 1 2 49 0 0 0 195 695
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Inactive 20 21 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 19 68
Schenectady Glenville 000017 Total 200 268 24 1 2 54 0 0 0 214 763
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Active 225 349 26 0 2 56 1 0 2 223 884
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Inactive 14 15 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 22 57
Schenectady Glenville 000018 Total 239 364 28 0 2 60 1 0 2 245 941
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Active 310 306 17 0 2 49 0 0 0 277 961
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Inactive 18 24 2 1 0 8 0 0 0 11 64
Schenectady Glenville 000019 Total 328 330 19 1 2 57 0 0 0 288 1,025
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Active 250 306 31 4 2 45 0 0 0 196 834
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Inactive 16 15 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 18 55
Schenectady Glenville 000020 Total 266 321 32 5 2 49 0 0 0 214 889
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Active 308 348 28 2 2 53 0 0 0 277 1,018
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Inactive 23 31 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 22 84
Schenectady Glenville 000021 Total 331 379 30 2 2 59 0 0 0 299 1,102
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Active 211 325 25 3 2 42 0 0 0 223 831
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Inactive 22 18 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 8 53
Schenectady Glenville 000022 Total 233 343 28 4 2 43 0 0 0 231 884
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Active 378 332 16 3 2 66 1 0 2 298 1,098
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Inactive 27 17 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 23 76
Schenectady Niskayuna 000001 Total 405 349 16 3 3 74 1 0 2 321 1,174
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Active 315 206 20 2 6 62 0 0 2 218 831
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Inactive 46 18 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 40 116
Schenectady Niskayuna 000002 Total 361 224 21 2 7 72 0 0 2 258 947
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Active 364 297 21 1 9 46 0 0 0 283 1,021
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Inactive 28 13 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 21 72
Schenectady Niskayuna 000003 Total 392 310 21 1 9 56 0 0 0 304 1,093
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Active 389 204 18 9 0 56 1 0 3 210 890
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Inactive 33 14 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 17 71
Schenectady Niskayuna 000004 Total 422 218 19 9 0 61 1 0 4 227 961
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Active 278 201 10 2 0 41 0 0 1 186 719
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Inactive 28 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 12 53
Schenectady Niskayuna 000005 Total 306 211 10 2 0 44 0 0 1 198 772
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Active 304 179 29 1 3 40 0 0 0 153 709
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Inactive 32 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 19 67
Schenectady Niskayuna 000006 Total 336 189 29 1 3 46 0 0 0 172 776
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Active 456 263 15 0 2 59 0 0 1 235 1,031
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Inactive 27 12 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 14 62
Schenectady Niskayuna 000007 Total 483 275 18 0 2 65 0 0 1 249 1,093
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Active 321 247 15 0 3 60 0 0 1 235 882
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Inactive 16 25 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 62
Schenectady Niskayuna 000008 Total 337 272 15 0 3 61 0 0 1 255 944
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS
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Inactive
Total
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Total
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81
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total
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Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Total

DEM
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19
291
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REP

226
13
239

233
18
251

340
15
355

194
7
201

2901
16
307

317
16
333

341
23
364

Schenectady County
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48 1 5
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35 2 2
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44 1 3
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46 1 3
91 1 4
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77 2 8
5 1 1
82 3 9
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

330
23
353

309
15
324

299
15
314

346
15
361

371
24
395

346
22
368

364
14
378

REP

321
18
339

235
10
245

220
16
236

228
14
242
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11
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261
16
277
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7
203
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3
34
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1,094
77
1,171

885
47
932

846
45
891

941
59
1,000

956
54
1,010

921
58
979

854
36
890



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Schenectady County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Active 387 261 52 3 6 62 0 0 1 238 1,010
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Inactive 25 12 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 25 72
Schenectady Rotterdam 000011 Total 412 273 54 6 6 67 0 0 1 263 1,082
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Active 288 227 112 1 4 71 0 0 0 226 929
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Inactive 19 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 13 42
Schenectady Rotterdam 000012 Total 307 233 113 1 4 73 0 0 1 239 971
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Active 256 188 30 0 4 41 0 0 1 172 692
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Inactive 16 16 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 15 55
Schenectady Rotterdam 000013 Total 272 204 33 0 4 46 0 0 1 187 747
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Active 477 273 71 2 8 86 0 0 0 250 1,167
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Inactive 19 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 56
Schenectady Rotterdam 000014 Total 496 291 75 2 8 86 0 0 0 265 1,223
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Active 259 159 45 1 5 45 1 0 0 188 703
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Inactive 22 12 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 13 52
Schenectady Rotterdam 000015 Total 281 171 45 1 5 50 1 0 0 201 755
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Active 306 249 88 1 6 42 0 0 0 210 902
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Inactive 7 15 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 34
Schenectady Rotterdam 000016 Total 313 264 89 1 6 46 0 0 0 217 936
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Active 319 254 54 2 4 64 0 0 0 194 891
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Inactive 34 15 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 19 75
Schenectady Rotterdam 000017 Total 353 269 58 2 5 66 0 0 0 213 966
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

327
13
340

306
11
317

394
13
407

296
26
322

343
130
473

390
113
503

395
31
426

REP

262
7
269

223
12
235

268
8
276

193
18
211

80
22
102
130
38
168
164

173

CON

50
1
51

50

7
57
75

2
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77

1
78
10

1
11

11

26

29
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912
31
943

812
48
860

1,065
41
1,106

852
66
918

640
234
874

810
232
1,042

840
66
906
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total
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Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

515
124
639

353
41
394

435
93
528

166

172

350
27
377

420
45
465

395
20
415

REP

165
23
188

164
13
177

177
14
191

166
3
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142
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20
265

211
14
225
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6
30
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1
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0
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0
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56

4
60
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66
328

221
34
255
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293

97
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TOTAL

1,039
233
1,272

845
95
940

932
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1,105
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17
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79
824

1,014
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1,120

945
62
1,007
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016
Schenectady County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

412
16
428

336
25
361

362
39
401

430
43
473

473
166
639

433
55
488

482
44
526

REP

214
23
237

182
12
194

113
9
122
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13
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129
37
166

157
12
169

176
16
192

CON
38

2

40
23

0
23

13

25

27

14

18

12

13

24

25
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GRE WOR
6 5
0 0
6 5
4 8
0 1
4 9
7 4
0 0
7 4
7 6
1 0
8 6
2 10
1 3
3 13
5 2
1 1
6 3
3 9
0 1
3 10

IND

73

77

66

71

40

45

61

65

50

24

74

42

48

63

70

WEP

o

o

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

203
19
222

190
24
214

200
27
227

233
23
256

250
72
322

178
47
225

240
19
259

TOTAL

952
64
1,016

811
67
878

734
85
819

951
86
1,037

934
307
1,241

831
123
954

999
89
1,088



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000018
000018
000018

000019
000019
000019

000020
000020
000020

000021
000021
000021

000022
000022
000022

000023
000023
000023

000024
000024
000024

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

437
40
477

564
48
612

428
40
468

272
28
300

474
85
559

530
92
622

517
124
641

REP

231
23
254

216
17
233

152
10
162

128
7
135

103
11
114

121
10
131

83
17
100

CON

22
4
26

20
0
20

23
1
24

32
1
33

18
1
19

22
0
22

11

2
13
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Schenectady County

GRE WOR
9 1
0 0
9 1
3 5
0 0
3 5
0 1
1 4
1 5
2 6
0 0
2 6
1 20
0 2
1 22
2 13
2 2
4 15
2 23
3 9
5 32

IND

64

11

75

60

64

46

49

37

40

38

41

34

38

38

45

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

BLANK

249
33
282

232
25
257

182
18
200

130
20
150

219
41
260

209
29
238

238
62
300

TOTAL

1,013
111
1,124

1,101
94
1,195

834
77
911

607
59
666

873
144
1,017

931
139
1,070

914
224
1,138



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

000025
000025
000025

000026
000026
000026

000027
000027
000027

000028
000028
000028

000029
000029
000029

000030
000030
000030

000031
000031
000031

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

533
120
653

251
62
313

308
35
343

310
106
416

466
70
536

495
92
587

502
90
592

REP

140
14
154

52
8
60

109
12
121

34
11
45

267
38
305

80
13
93

80
12
92

CON
27

3
30

11

15

15

26

29

10

14
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Schenectady County

GRE WOR
5 11
2 7
7 18
2 7
0 1
2 8
7 13
0 0
7 13
2 8
0 6
2 14
0 5
1 0
1 5
1 17
0 9
1 26
2 10
0 2
2 12

IND

56

11

67

19

10

29

37

42

29

32

60

67

26

33

22

27

WEP

REF

o

OTH

BLANK

233
53
286

96
29
125

127
16
143

140
50
190

243
41
284

196
47
243

168
63
231

TOTAL

1,008
210
1,218

435
113
548

616
68
684

528
176
704

1,067
160
1,227

821
168
989

794
176
970



COUNTY

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

ELECTION DIST

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady
Schenectady
Schenectady

Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total
Schenectady County Total

000032
000032
000032

000033
000033
000033

000034
000034
000034

000035
000035
000035

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

280
89
369

448
50
498

352
23
375

372
51
423

34,571
3,612
38,183

REP
95
13

108

108
13

121

210

219

129

137

23,245

1,653
24,898

CON

25
26
33
35
19
20
3,261

189
3,450
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Schenectady County

GRE

258
34
292

WOR

11

15

N

o

14

16

586

95
681

IND

18

25

38

43

41

43

26

33

5,358

540
5,898

WEP

o

o

19

19

REF

o

OTH

o

o

67
11
78

BLANK

118
46
164

162
20
182

192
19
211

150
23
173

21,935
2,374
24,309

TOTAL

530
160
690

791
92
883

837
55
892

713
92
805

89,301
8,508
97,809
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